DEFIANCE SILVER CORP

DEFIANCE SILVER CORP

ISIN: CA2447672080

Overview

2024/09/13 22:26:39

Price
0.1845 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

0.27% (0.00)

ISIN CA2447672080
Symbol DEF
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 51 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.179 EUR (5,587)
0.1895 EUR (5,272)

0.1845 EUR
0.1965 EUR
0.1845 EUR
0.184 EUR
0.18864 EUR
72,636
13,702.22
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/13
2024/09/12
2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/10

rr

rr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA2447672080&ID_NOTATION=243099657
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=587b1945f74fc0deb41444e89d3f748ec53c5e734834da7513bf5146959c2bad&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=adfcc1fac5fe3186d&time=1726417503&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a086c29654d46bb37cf1f01f5dd122d5fe49ed9088de0059a7517e3b7e76c08d&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=dacdf5b067d7aeceb&time=1726417503&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1093f3426d8da476eaefe059fb60cd399eb9f70059f2ee08cbe55f09fb2dfcd9&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a0844db59355f7c42&time=1726417503&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406944
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a52486b2bbc314228da20a99849a412eda9f817ec5b1365f73dff88019f2a6de&idfile=61003&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61003%2F2024-09-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=121d632059e573d70&time=1726417503&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406809
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=12b50cd2d59ca0640dc4953dbed062c6533af0ba6a24bdb7adb64f175369bc6e&idfile=60999&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60999%2F2024-09-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=71105350b63dd2e7e&time=1726417503&tool=RSC

DEFIANCE SILVER CORP

Details

2024/09/13 22:26:39

Price
0.1845 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

0.27% (0.00)

CA2447672080

DEF

Tradegate

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

51 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.179 EUR (5,587)
Ask (Ask size) 0.1895 EUR (5,272)
Open 0.1845 EUR
High 0.1965 EUR
Low 0.1845 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.184 EUR
VWAP 0.18864 EUR
Volume (pcs) 72,636
Trading volume 13,702.22
Number of trades 12
Last size 2,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +176.84% +142.87% -40.06%
Perf (abs.) +0.13 +0.12 -0.13
Beta - - -
Volatility 130.84 113.37 99.81

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.70

A ’ﬁi

0.50

0.40 I
| |
[

0.30 H

!
0.20 L‘

.10

\ N
e

5Y

2020 2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for DEFIANCE SILVER CORP

0.1721 EUR (36,963
0.1539 EUR (48,907
0.1691 EUR (60,297
0.1181 EUR (42,520

0.0561 EUR (2024/02/14
0.3600 EUR (2024/05/16
0.0561 EUR (2024/02/14

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.09

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 0.1845 EUR 0.01
13

TSX Venture 2024/09/ 21:59 0.28 CAD

Exchange 13

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 20:07 0.183 EUR 0.00
13

Munich 2024/02/ 08:00 0.0561 EUR 0.00
14

Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:02 0.1795 EUR 0.00

)
)
)
)
0.3600 EUR (2024/05/16)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
12

127
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=243099657
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30359155
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30359155
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167562431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=180770364
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=65612441

DEFIANCE SILVER CORP

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13
2024/09/ 21:52 0.2106 USD 0.05
13
2024/09/ 08:11 0.177 EUR 0.00
13
2024/09/ 20:48 0.1875 EUR 0.00
13

86

22
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52337243
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52337243
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343235056
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=302148509

DEFIANCE SILVER CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
@ DEFIANCE

Contact Details
DEFIANCE SILVER

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

4/4

CESKAS

spofitelna


mailto:-

	DEFIANCE SILVER CORP
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for DEFIANCE SILVER CORP

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



